Capital City Fire & Rescue
820 Glacier Ave.
Juneau, Alaska 99801
907-586-0262 Phone
907-586-8323 Fax

Incident Number

Incident Date & Time

Incident
Street

Primary
Station

Incident Type

2018-007898

2018-007900

2018-007910

2018-007928

2018-007949

2018-007977

2018-007983

2018-007990

2018-008000

3/7/2018 4:10

3/7/2018 5:16

3/7/2018 7:56

3/7/2018 11:24

3/7/2018 15:30

3/7/2018 19:43

3/7/2018 21:16

3/7/2018 22:05

3/7/2018 22:57

HELL SIMMON
5 S ONS CCFR Station 3

Drive
NORTHWOOD .
. CCFR Station 3
Drive
GLACIER
. CCFR Station 3
Highway

ALLEN Court CCFR Station 3

SALMON CREEK
Lane

CCFR Station 1

HOSPITAL Drive CCFR Station 1

ELL
SH, SIMMONS CCFR Station 3
Drive

WILLOUGHBY
Avenue

CCFR Station 1

WHITTIER Street CCFR Station 1

Aircraft standby

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Outside rubbish, trash
or waste fire

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury




