

Capital City Fire & Rescue 820 Glacier Ave. Juneau, Alaska 99801 907-586-0262 Phone 907-586-8323 Fax

Incident Number	Incident Date & Time	Incident Street	Primary Station	Incident Type
2018-007898	3/7/2018 4:10	SHELL SIMMONS Drive	CCFR Station 3	Aircraft standby
2018-007900	3/7/2018 5:16	NORTHWOOD Drive	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2018-007910	3/7/2018 7:56	GLACIER Highway	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2018-007928	3/7/2018 11:24	ALLEN Court	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2018-007949	3/7/2018 15:30	SALMON CREEK Lane	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2018-007977	3/7/2018 19:43	HOSPITAL Drive	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2018-007983	3/7/2018 21:16	SHELL SIMMONS Drive	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2018-007990	3/7/2018 22:05	WILLOUGHBY Avenue	CCFR Station 1	Outside rubbish, trash or waste fire EMS call, excluding
2018-008000	3/7/2018 22:57	WHITTIER Street	CCFR Station 1	vehicle accident with injury